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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 7 M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Open
5.9.09 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

M Pioniri

1. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 41.45 178
2. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 43.73 152
3. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 50.58 98
4. DRAZIC MLADEN 97 Srem 54.88 77
5. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 1:04.36 48

DSQ Golubovic DArko 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 56.56
SW 8.3

Pioniri

1. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 35.47 285
2. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 35.53 283
3. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.80 277
4. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 38.35 225
5. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.48 223
6. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 39.51 206
7. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.18 196
8. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 49.06 108
9. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 55.75 73

DSQ BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 48.51
SW 8.3

Kadeti

1. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.01 353
2. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.40 341
3. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 34.24 316
4. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 35.70 279
5. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 37.64 238
6. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.10 230
7. Lukic Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.79 91

Juniori

1. Djuknic Viktor 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.75 362

Apsolutna

1. RADONIC IGOR 87 Srem 30.19 461
2. Djuknic Viktor 92 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 32.75 362
3. Zimonjic Stefan 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.01 353
4. Rankovic Lazar 94 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.40 341
5. Dobrikovic Marko 90 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 33.60 335
6. Golic Aleksandar 94 Oaza SM 34.24 316
7. Canic Veljko 95 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 35.47 285
8. Starcevic Milos 95 Oaza SM 35.53 283
9. MARKOVIC MILENKO 93 Srem 35.70 279

10. Zivkovic Nemanja 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 35.80 277
11. Kujundzic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 37.64 238
12. Markovic Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 38.10 230
13. MIJONIC DANILO 95 Srem 38.35 225
14. Rajevic Ilija 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 38.48 223
15. Gluscevic Aleksandar 95 Oaza SM 39.51 206
16. Dragojlovic Dimitrije 95 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 40.18 196
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B prvenstvo  Srbije
Valjevo, 5.9.2009

Trka/Event 7, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Apsolutna

Rank YB(GOD) Time Pts

17. Bjelic Nikola 97 Oaza SM 41.45 178
18. Zdravkovic Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 43.73 152
19. Gajic Dusan 90 Plivacki klub,,aqva 235"Jagodi 44.48 144
20. Pavlovic Aleksandar 96 PVK Kraljevo 49.06 108
21. Stekic Dusan 97 Oaza SM 50.58 98
22. Lukic Srecko 93 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 51.79 91
23. DRAZIC MLADEN 97 Srem 54.88 77
24. Vulic Milos 95 PVK Kraljevo 55.75 73
25. Novakovic Aleksandar 97 Oaza SM 1:04.36 48

DSQ BOSANCIC STRAHINJA 95 Srem 48.51
SW 8.3

DSQ Golubovic DArko 98 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 56.56
SW 8.3

EXH Grbic David 94 Oaza SM 43.93 150


